
 Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2R F Time Placing Trailblazers
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 112 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May 0 0 45.81 4
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 108 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie 0 0 38.87 2
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 103 Miss Harriett  Platt Peaches 0 4 63.95 6
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 113 Miss Isla  Smith Graybets Fortbrowne Lady E E
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 104 Miss Lillie Shaw Little Fox 4 42.08
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 105 Miss Lucy Wynn Gwyndyucha Harlequin 85644 0 0 40.11 3
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 106 Miss Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Spike 0 8 63.95
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 107 Miss Poppy Reay Graybets Super Star 0 0 36.16 1
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 109 Miss ella Scanlon Graybets Thimble 4 71.07
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 113 Miss Isabelle Marshall Berry wd wd
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) J 111 Grace Taylor Scooby 0 0 52.86 5
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total FaultsTime Placing Trailblazers
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) S 110 Mrs Emma Gray Hoffnant Johnny Jones 4 53.18
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) S 111 Miss Honor Challand Cilsane Adda Bach 4 39.74
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) S 110 Mrs Emma Gray Justine of 0 8 52.39 3
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) S 115 Miss Lilli Durning Sleepy haven 0 0 29.69 1
1 - 50 cm  (RHQ) S 116 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 0 0 51.21 2

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 108 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie E E E
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 112 Miss Aimee Baldwin Reylem Ellie May 0 0 47.11 4 Y
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 113 Miss Isabelle Marshall Berry wd wd wd
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 113 Miss Isla  Smith Graybets Fortbrowne Lady 12 0 38.33
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 121 Miss Phoebe Smith Graybets Super Star 4 0 41.83
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 119 Miss Nell Kent Drumcrave’s Conor 0 0 35.45 3 Y
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 127 Miss Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 0 0 33.42 1 Y
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 124 Miss Molly  Smith Graybets Oakview Sun 4 4 42.05
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 125 Miss Pippa Jarvis Judy 16 8 41.46
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 126 Miss Holly  Acton Set for the Stars 0 0 34.46 2 Y
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) J 105 Miss Lucy Wynn Gwyndyucha Harlequin 85644 4 0 36.46
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) S 116 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 12 0 48.01
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) S 122 Miss Abbey Williams Esprit DW 0 0 31.25 1 Y
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) S 115 Miss Lilli Durning Sleepy haven 4 0 31.89
2 - 60 cm  (RHQ) S 123 Miss Clare Taylor Lettermuckoo comet 0 0 39.55 2 Y

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 127 Miss Evie  Taylor Rathlacken jack 0 4 32.89 4th Y



3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 126 Miss Holly  Acton Set for the Stars 0 0 30.43 1st Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 128 Miss josephine twiste Graybets Oakview Sun 0 4 40.89 6th
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 125 Miss Pippa Jarvis Judy 12 4 38.84
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 129 Miss Molly  Smith Graybets Fortbrowne Lady 4 4 36.71
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 119 Miss Nell Kent Drumcrave’s Conor 0 0 33.56 2nd Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 136 Miss Matilda Waugh Cloondeash Lad 0 0 37.55 3rd Y  
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 140 Miss Grace McCree O-fon Tiara 4 0 32.06
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 130 Miss josephine twiste Graybets Super Spike E E E
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) J 108 Miss Grace Warburton Wynswood Katie 0 4 40.40 5th
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 116 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 4 12 59.67
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 137 Mr Padraig Delaney Louis 0 0 37.72 3rd Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 122 Miss Abbey Williams Esprit DW 4 0 31.80
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 123 Miss Clare Taylor Lettermuckoo comet 0 0 38.80 4th Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 131 Miss emily Harris Bold cheval Roxanne five oaks 4 8 38.33
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 132 Miss Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 0 0 54.30 6th
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 133 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 0 0 31.81 1st Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 134 Mr Padraig Delaney Layla 0 0 37.36 2nd Y
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 135 Mrs Kate Ness Strictly Confidential 0 4 33.92
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 138 Mrs Jacqui  Garside Scooby 0 4 47.02
3  - 70 cm  (RHQ) S 139 Mrs Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 0 0 39.69 5th

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 126 Miss Holly  Acton Set for the Stars 4 0 44.91
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 128 Miss josephine twiste Graybets Oakview Sun 8 4 50.70
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 136 Miss Matilda Waugh Cloondeash Lad 0 0 37.05 1st Y
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 125 Miss Pippa Jarvis Judy 12 8 35.89
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 144 Miss Izzy Keep Cuffstown Sweet Topper 4 4 48.11
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) J 140 Miss Grace McCree O-fon Tiara 4 8 50.95
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse 1st R F 2nd R F Time Placing Trailblazers
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 137 Mr Padraig Delaney Louis 0 0 43.28 2nd Y
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 133 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 0 0 33.12 1st Y
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 131 Miss emily Harris Bold cheval Roxanne five oaks 12 20 45.63
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 138 Mrs Jacqui  Garside Scooby E E E
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 143 Miss Nicole  Wiggins Grayling Mount 4 4 43.38
4 - 80cm  (RHQ) S 134 Mr Padraig Delaney Layla 12 4 36.77

5 - 90 cm (RHQ) J 144 Miss Izzy Keep Cuffstown Sweet Topper 12 0 45.27 2
5 - 90 cm (RHQ) S 146 Miss Maddie Wilson Paint The Town Orange wd wd wd



5 - 90 cm (RHQ) S 147 Miss Nicole  Wiggins Grayling Mount 4 0 34.93 1
5 - 90 cm (RHQ)


